RESOURCE

00000
00005
06100
09800
30100
30103
30106
31820
32120
61055
65000
65370
74220
74250
74260
96000

00001
00010
00011
00015
00016
00018
00030
00031
00033
30107
32100
32150
33100
60101
61051
65003

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
ESSA Schl Imp (CSI) Funding
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
State Preschool Non Positions
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support
In-Person Instruction Grant
Expanded Learning Opportunity
Expanded Learning Opp Para
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions
Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Other Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers

District Allocation

Custodial Personnel
Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Title | Student Intervention
CARES Act ESSER Fund
GEER Learning Loss SWD
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
After School Education Safety
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
Special Education Personnel

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0236 - Porter Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2022
As of 12/15/2021

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
39,170.00 0.00 39,170.00 27,115.23 12,286.22 (231.45)
5,024.00 0.00 5,024.00 1,749.78 0.00 3,274.22
0.00 13,258.00 13,258.00 392.12 799.12 12,066.76
129,260.00 0.00 129,260.00 44,248.42 35,515.18 49,496.40
285,153.00 0.00 285,153.00 85,718.80 166,102.46 33,331.74
4,548.00 0.00 4,548.00 0.00 0.00 4,548.00
142,958.00 0.00 142,958.00 48,724.18 42,281.42 51,952.40
0.00 314,123.00 314,123.00 97,871.97 2,981.20 213,269.83
52,712.00 267,363.00 320,075.00 74,974.07 191,417.87 53,683.06
2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00 0.00 0.00 2,400.00
640.00 0.00 640.00 0.00 0.00 640.00
0.00 880.00 880.00 0.00 0.00 880.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 18,325.01 88,840.07 (107,165.08)
0.00 71,547.00 71,547.00 74,063.28 0.00 (2,516.28)
0.00 1,560.00 1,560.00 1,559.76 0.00 0.24
0.00 1,905.00 1,905.00 0.00 0.00 1,905.00
661,865.00 670,636.00 1,332,501.00 474,742.62 540,223.54 317,534.84
13,939.00 0.00 13,939.00 4,948.80 10,388.24 (1,398.04)
4,097,622.00 (255,309.00) 3,842,313.00 1,371,276.63 2,306,155.59 164,880.78
34,605.00 0.00 34,605.00 10,714.06 0.00 23,890.94
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,319.07 2,817.89 (4,136.96)
205,055.00 0.00 205,055.00 72,460.70 126,437.06 6,157.24
156,142.00 0.00 156,142.00 53,349.24 113,674.00 (10,881.24)
245,445.00 0.00 245,445.00 107,353.76 169,817.77 (31,726.53)
13,656.00 0.00 13,656.00 4,121.85 1.13 9,533.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 14,414.15 0.00 (14,414.15)
0.00 0.00 0.00 10,953.75 0.00 (10,953.75)
0.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00
0.00 19,099.00 19,099.00 3,221.43 0.00 15,877.57
169,423.00 0.00 169,423.00 55,956.19 125,135.37 (11,668.56)
198,924.00 18,942.00 217,866.00 7,814.93 214,204.75 (4,153.68)
205,218.00 0.00 205,218.00 77,830.91 125,916.97 1,470.12
983,225.00 0.00 983,225.00 251,924.47 531,299.52 200,001.01
6,323,254.00 (216,868.00) 6,106,386.00 2,047,659.94 3,725,848.29 332,877.77
6,985,119.00 453,768.00 7,438,887.00 2,522,402.56 4,266,071.83 650,412.61
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